
HIGH SEASON                       

Minimum 7 nights                              

Arrival & departure:                     

SATURDAY or WEDNESDAY

LOW SEASON        
Minimum 2 nights 

Arrival & departure:      

every day

22.05  06.06 

(noon)

06.06 13.06 

(noon)

13.06  27.06  

(noon)

27.06  11.07 

(noon)

11.07  29.08                                              

(noon)

29.08  14.09                 

(noon)

per night 66 102 125 130 195 130

per week
  462      

 264      

  714         

 408     

  875      

 500      910 1365
    910            

 520      

Cottage            

Sunny            
(prices 2026 in €)

LOW SEASON                                                

Minimum 2 nights                                                         

Arrival & departure:                                                      

every day


