	Cottage Sunny	LOW SEASON Minimum 2 nights Arrival & departure: every day				HIGH SEASON Minimum 7 nights Arrival & departure: SATURDAY or WEDNESDAY	LOW SEASON Minimum 2 nights Arrival & departure: every day
	(prices 2026 in €)	22.05 → 06.06 (noon)	06.06 →13.06 (noon)	13.06 → 27.06 (noon)	27.06 → 11.07 (noon)	11.07 → 29.08 (noon)	29.08 → 14.09 (noon)
	per night	66	102	125	130	195	130
ıt	per week	-462 → 264	-714 → 408	-875 → 500	910	1365	-910 → 520

